MK271-1 	�  Copyright 2011,  AirSep Corporation.        01     07/11
AirSep Corporation
Commercial Products Division
260 Creekside Drive
Buffalo, NY 14228-2075  USA
Tel: 716.691.0202
Fax: 716.691.1255
E-mail: cpd@airsep.com
Internet: www.airsep.com
Model 	 Capacity 	 VPSA Building Dimensions
ASV3000	 3,000 SCFH	 32 x 24 x 20 ft
		  (79 Nm³/hr)	 (9.8 x 7.3 x 6.1 m)
ASV10000	 10,000 SCFH	 42 x 24 x 20 ft
		  (263 Nm³/hr)	 (12.8 x 7.3 x 6.1 m)
ASV20000	 20,000 SCFH	 58 x 33 x 25 ft
		  (526 Nm³/hr)	 (17.7 x 10.1 x 7.6 m)
ASV50000	 50,000 SCFH	 80 x 55 x 30 ft
		  (1,314 Nm³/hr)	 (24.4 x 16.8 x 9.1 m)
ASV115000	 115,000 SCFH	 90 x 60 x 30 ft
		  (3,023 Nm³/hr)	 (27.4 x 18.3 x 9.1 m)
All AirSep VPSA Oxygen Systems have a guaranteed power consumption of:
1.08 kWh ±5% per 100 SCFH of total flow, nominal 93% oxygen
at 3 PSIG product pressure at maximum plant capacity